L15000070456

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Sport 154 page L15-70486 5/18/15- spoke to them- they are faxing missing page
Office Use Only



900272543189

05/04/15--01058--003 **30.00

WINDER OF STATE

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE STATEMENT OF CHAPTER ATTION

Smm stalls

COVER LETTER:

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	·	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence conce	erning this matter to the following:	
	Kristin Ceppaluni Name of Person	
*****	Stages and Changes Firm/Company	
	4531 Deleon Street, Ft	
Fo	Set Myers, FL 35907 City/State and Zip Code	
 	E-mail addless! (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning thi	is matter, please call:	
Fred Mewlenba Name of Person	at (239) 220 - 45 Area Code Daytime Telephone N	Number
Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount:	
S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Certif	ficate of Status Certified Copy Ce (additional copy is enclosed) Ce	0.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDR	ESS. STDEET/COUDIED ADDR	TER. 公司 200. 初於 20 号

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



May 8, 2015

KRISTIN CEPPALUNI 4531 DELEON STREET FORT MYERS, FL 33907

SUBJECT: STAGES & CHANGES LLC

Ref. Number: L15000070456

We have received your document for STAGES & CHANGES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 615A00009643

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

270905 0	ind Unanges LLC	
(Name oNthe Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	J
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic		enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	ida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	gistered Agent:	<u> </u>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered of brovisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the rescompany has been notified in writing of this ch	and complete performance of my duties, and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F. gistered office address, I hereby confirm that	her agree to comply with the I am familiar with and S. S. Or, if this document is the limited liability S. T. T. S. T. S
	is commented reference usent biginging of	***** ********************************

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

Title Name Address Type of Action

AMBR Kelly le parc 10435 Via Balestria and Add

Ft Myers, FL 33913 Premove

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Add

Change

Add

Change

	Add
	□ Remove
	☐ Change
	Add
	□ Remove
	☐ Change
_ .	Add
	Add VISION Remove ATION Change FIGURE Add TO Remove ATION Remove
	☐ Change

			-		onal sheets, if nece	ssary.)	
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•					_
							
		 			 		
							
	·, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
							
		, 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2		 	, ,		
			·				 ·
		, <u>.</u>					
_							
							
					<u> </u>		
					 	 	
				,			
Effective	e date, if other than t	he date of fili		28/15	(optio	nal)	40 6 0307 (
(If an effective Note: If	tive date is listed, the date r the date inserted in this	must be specific a s block does not	and cannot be price t meet the appli	or to date of filing or m icable statutory filin	ore than 90 days after	filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (listed as t
(If an effec	tive date is listed, the date r	must be specific a s block does not	and cannot be price t meet the appli	or to date of filing or m icable statutory filin	ore than 90 days after	filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (listed as t
(If an effec Note: If documer the reco	tive date is listed, the date r the date inserted in this	must be specific a shock does not be Department of yed effective	and cannot be price t meet the appli f State's record e date, but n	or to date of filing or m icable statutory filings.	ore than 90 days after g requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to date will not be	listed as t
(If an effec Note: If documer the reco	tive date is listed, the date re the date inserted in this it's effective date on the ard specifies a delay oth day after the re	must be specific a shock does not be Department of yed effective	and cannot be price t meet the appli f State's record e date, but n	or to date of filing or m icable statutory filings.	ore than 90 days after g requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to date will not be	listed as t
(If an effec Note: If documer the reco	tive date is listed, the date re the date inserted in this it's effective date on the ard specifies a delay	must be specific a shock does not be Department of yed effective	and cannot be price t meet the appli f State's record e date, but n	or to date of filing or m icable statutory filing s. ot an effective t	ore than 90 days after g requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to date will not be	rlier of:
(If an effective Note: If documer the reco	tive date is listed, the date re the date inserted in this it's effective date on the ard specifies a delay oth day after the re	must be specific as block does not be Department of e Departme	and cannot be price to meet the applif of State's record edate, but noted.	or to date of filing or micable statutory filings. ot an effective to the statutory filings.	ore than 90 days after g requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to date will not be .m. on the ea	rlier of:
(If an effective Note: If documer the reco	tive date is listed, the date re the date inserted in this it's effective date on the ard specifies a delay oth day after the re	must be specific as block does not be Department of e Departme	and cannot be price to meet the applif of State's record edate, but noted.	or to date of filing or m icable statutory filing s. ot an effective t	ore than 90 days after g requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to date will not be	isted as to of: OF

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00